Cyfanswm nifer y Cartrefi
Total Number of Properties

Ty 6 Ystafell Wely
6 Bedroomed House

Ty 5 Ystafell Wely
5 Bedroomed House

Ty 4 Ystafell Wely
4 Bedroomed House

Ty 3 Ystafell Wely
3 Bedroomed House

Ty 2 Ystafell Wely
2 Bedroomed House

Ty 1 Ystafell Wely
1 Bedroomed House

Byngalo 4 Ystafell Wely
4 Bedroomed Bungalow

Byngalo 3 Ystafell Wely
3 Bedroomed Bungalow

Byngalo 2 Ystafell Wely
2 Bedroomed Bungalow

GOGLEDD CEREDIGION - ANGHENION CYFFREDINOL
NORTH CEREDIGION - GENERAL NEEDS

Byngalo 1 Ystafell Wely
1 Bedroomed Bungalow

Fflat 4 Ystafell Wely
4 Bedroomed Flat

Fflat 3 Ystafell Wely
3 Bedroomed Flat

Fflat 2 Ystafell Wely
2 Bedroomed Flat

Fflat 1 Ystafell Wely
1 Bedroomed Flat

HOUSING STOCK

STOC TAI

293
16
48
92
12
70
10
48
23

14
43
24
18

19
17

21

94
17
17
29

137
10
16

ABERYSTWYTH
BLAENPLWYF
CAPEL BANGOR
DEVIL'S BRIDGE
LLANBADARN FAWR
LLANDDEWI BREFI

BORTH
BOW STREET

ABERMAGWR
BRONANT
CLARACH
COMINS COCH
LLANAFAN
LLANDRE
LLANFARIAN
LLANGEITHO




Cyfanswm nifer y Cartrefi
Total Number of Properties

Ty 6 Ystafell Wely
6 Bedroomed House

Ty 5 Ystafell Wely
5 Bedroomed House

Ty 4 Ystafell Wely
4 Bedroomed House

Ty 3 Ystafell Wely
3 Bedroomed House

Ty 2 Ystafell Wely
2 Bedroomed House

Ty 1 Ystafell Wely
1 Bedroomed House

Byngalo 4 Ystafell Wely
4 Bedroomed Bungalow

Byngalo 3 Ystafell Wely
3 Bedroomed Bungalow

Byngalo 2 Ystafell Wely
2 Bedroomed Bungalow

GOGLEDD CEREDIGION - ANGHENION CYFFREDINOL

NORTH CEREDIGION - GENERAL NEEDS

Byngalo 1 Ystafell Wely
1 Bedroomed Bungalow

Fflat 4 Ystafell Wely
4 Bedroomed Flat

Fflat 3 Ystafell Wely
3 Bedroomed Flat

Fflat 2 Ystafell Wely
2 Bedroomed Flat

Fflat 1 Ystafell Wely
1 Bedroomed Flat

HOUSING STOCK

STOC TAI

30
25
496
19
27
28
27
31
55
10

11

182
14
12
11
16

20

13
103
13

21
32
15
17

114 10

34

LLANGWYRYFON
LLANILAR

LLANON
LLANRHYSTUD
LLEDROD
PENPARCAU
PENRHYNCOCH
PONTERWYD
PONTRHYDFENDIGAID
PONTRHYDYGROES
SWYDDFFYNNON
TALIESIN
TALYBONT
TREFECHAN
TREGARON

TRE'R DDOL
YSBYTY YSTWYTH




Cyfanswm nifer y Cartrefi
Total Number of Properties

Ty 6 Ystafell Wely
6 Bedroomed House

Ty 5 Ystafell Wely
5 Bedroomed House

Ty 4 Ystafell Wely
4 Bedroomed House

Ty 3 Ystafell Wely
3 Bedroomed House

Ty 2 Ystafell Wely
2 Bedroomed House

Ty 1 Ystafell Wely
1 Bedroomed House

Byngalo 4 Ystafell Wely
4 Bedroomed Bungalow

Byngalo 3 Ystafell Wely
3 Bedroomed Bungalow

Byngalo 2 Ystafell Wely
2 Bedroomed Bungalow

CANOL CEREDIGION - ANGHENION CYFFREDINOL

MID CEREDIGION - GENERAL NEEDS

Byngalo 1 Ystafell Wely
1 Bedroomed Bungalow

Fflat 4 Ystafell Wely
4 Bedroomed Flat

Fflat 3 Ystafell Wely
3 Bedroomed Flat

Fflat 2 Ystafell Wely
2 Bedroomed Flat

Fflat 1 Ystafell Wely
1 Bedroomed Flat

HOUSING STOCK

STOC TAI

57
13
11
11
56
17

16
20

16

14

21

ABERAERON
ABERARTH
ALLTYBLACCA
BETWS BLEDRWS
CAERWEDROS
CELLAN

CILCENNIN

CILIAU AERON
CRIBYN

CROSS INN (LLANON)
CROSS INN (NEW QUAY)
CWRTNEWYDD
DIHEWYD
FELINFACH
FFOSYFFIN




Cyfanswm nifer y Cartrefi
Total Number of Properties

Ty 6 Ystafell Wely
6 Bedroomed House

Ty 5 Ystafell Wely
5 Bedroomed House

Ty 4 Ystafell Wely
4 Bedroomed House

Ty 3 Ystafell Wely
3 Bedroomed House

Ty 2 Ystafell Wely
2 Bedroomed House

Ty 1 Ystafell Wely
1 Bedroomed House

Byngalo 4 Ystafell Wely
4 Bedroomed Bungalow

Byngalo 3 Ystafell Wely
3 Bedroomed Bungalow

Byngalo 2 Ystafell Wely
2 Bedroomed Bungalow

CANOL CEREDIGION - ANGHENION CYFFREDINOL

MID CEREDIGION - GENERAL NEEDS

Byngalo 1 Ystafell Wely
1 Bedroomed Bungalow

Fflat 4 Ystafell Wely
4 Bedroomed Flat

Fflat 3 Ystafell Wely
3 Bedroomed Flat

Fflat 2 Ystafell Wely
2 Bedroomed Flat

Fflat 1 Ystafell Wely
1 Bedroomed Flat

HOUSING STOCK

STOC TAI

206
45
13
14
68
14

11

88
27
39

35

12
15
13

28

31

LLANFAIR CLYDOGAU
LLANFIHANGEL AR ARTH

GILFACHREDA
GORSGOCH
LAMPETER
LLANARTH
LLANGYBI
LLANWNEN
LWYNCELYN
LLWYNYGROES
MYDROILYN
NEW QUAY
PENNANT
SILIAN

SYNOD INN
TALSARN




Cyfanswm nifer y Cartrefi
Total Number of Properties

Ty 6 Ystafell Wely
6 Bedroomed House

Ty 5 Ystafell Wely
5 Bedroomed House

Ty 4 Ystafell Wely
4 Bedroomed House

Ty 3 Ystafell Wely
3 Bedroomed House

Ty 2 Ystafell Wely
2 Bedroomed House

Ty 1 Ystafell Wely
1 Bedroomed House

Byngalo 4 Ystafell Wely
4 Bedroomed Bungalow

Byngalo 3 Ystafell Wely
3 Bedroomed Bungalow

Byngalo 2 Ystafell Wely
2 Bedroomed Bungalow

DE CEREDIGION - ANGHENION CYFFREDINOL

SOUTH CEREDIGION - GENERAL NEEDS

Byngalo 1 Ystafell Wely
1 Bedroomed Bungalow

Fflat 4 Ystafell Wely
4 Bedroomed Flat

Fflat 3 Ystafell Wely
3 Bedroomed Flat

Fflat 2 Ystafell Wely
2 Bedroomed Flat

Fflat 1 Ystafell Wely
1 Bedroomed Flat

HOUSING STOCK

STOC TAI

78
46
10
401
38
29
10
20

29

147
16

74
12

10

50
20
10
29

13
14

22

81

ABERPORTH
ADPAR

BEULAH
BLAENANNERCH
BLAENCELYN
BLAENPORTH
CAPEL DEWI
CARDIGAN
CENARTH
CAPEL TYGWYDD
COEDYBRYN
CROESLAN
CwmMCOU
FERWIG
FFOSTRASOL
HENLLAN




Cyfanswm nifer y Cartrefi
Total Number of Properties

Ty 6 Ystafell Wely
6 Bedroomed House

Ty 5 Ystafell Wely
5 Bedroomed House

Ty 4 Ystafell Wely
4 Bedroomed House

Ty 3 Ystafell Wely
3 Bedroomed House

Ty 2 Ystafell Wely
2 Bedroomed House

Ty 1 Ystafell Wely
1 Bedroomed House

Byngalo 4 Ystafell Wely
4 Bedroomed Bungalow

Byngalo 3 Ystafell Wely
3 Bedroomed Bungalow

Byngalo 2 Ystafell Wely
2 Bedroomed Bungalow

DE CEREDIGION - ANGHENION CYFFREDINOL

SOUTH CEREDIGION - GENERAL NEEDS

Byngalo 1 Ystafell Wely
1 Bedroomed Bungalow

Fflat 4 Ystafell Wely
4 Bedroomed Flat

Fflat 3 Ystafell Wely
3 Bedroomed Flat

Fflat 2 Ystafell Wely
2 Bedroomed Flat

Fflat 1 Ystafell Wely
1 Bedroomed Flat

HOUSING STOCK

STOC TAI

104
83
35
12
11
12

28

23
30
23

35
12

20
22

10

10

LLANDYGWYDD

LLANGRANNOG
LLANDYSUL
LLECHRYD
PARCLLYN
PENPARC
PENRHIWLLAN
PENTREGAT
PONTSIAN
PONTGARREG
PRENGWYN
RHYDLEWIS
SARNAU
TALGARREG
TANYGROES
TREGROES




Cyfanswm nifer y Cartrefi
Total Number of Properties

Byngalo 2 Ystafell Wely
2 Bedroomed Bungalow

Byngalo 1 Ystafell Wely
1 Bedroomed Bungalow

Fflat 2 Ystafell Wely
2 Bedroomed Flat

Fflat 1 Ystafell Wely
1 Bedroomed Flat

DE CEREDIGION /
SOUTH CEREDIGION

~

Cyfanswm nifer y Cartrefi
Total Number of Properties

Fflat 2 Ystafell Wely
2 Bedroomed Flat

Fflat 1 Ystafell Wely
1 Bedroomed Flat

MID CEREDIGION

SHELTERED ACCOMMODATION / OLDER PERSONS ACCOMMODATION
CANOL CEREDIGION /

TAI LLOCHES / LLETY | BOBL HYN

Cyfanswm nifer y Cartrefi
Total Number of Properties

Fflat 2 Ystafell Wely

Fflat 1 Ystafell Wely
1 Bedroomed Flat

Fflat Un Ystafell
Bedsit

GOGLEDD CEREDIGION /
NORTH CEREDIGION

HOUSING STOCK

STOC TAI

50 7 18 30 | 105
7 34

27

CARDIGAN
LLANDYSUL

31
19
25

30
18
23

ABERAERON
LAMPETER
LLANON

77
25
35
27

22
18

52
26
17
16

8

1

ABERYSTWYTH
LLANBADARN

FAWR
BOW STREET

TREFECHAN



Cyfanswm nifer y Cartrefi
Total Number of Properties

Fflat 2 Ystafell Wely
2 Bedroomed Flat

Fflat 1 Ystafell Wely
1 Bedroomed Flat

DE CEREDIGION /
SOUTH CEREDIGION

CYNLLUN GOFAL TAl YCHWANEGOL

EXTRA CARE SCHEME

Cyfanswm nifer y Cartrefi
Total Number of Properties

Fflat 2 Ystafell Wely
2 Bedroomed Flat

Fflat 1 Ystafell Wely
1 Bedroomed Flat

GOGLEDD CEREDIGION /
NORTH CEREDIGION

HOUSING STOCK

STOC TAI

48

32

16

CARDIGAN

56

50

ABERYSTWYTH



